

KASHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Managed by : JAIN EDUCATION SOCIETY

E-mail: info@kashiit.ac.in • Website: www.kashiit.ac.in 1800-123-321-123

ISO 9001 : 2015 (QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM)

Ref. No. Kashi(IT)/Notice /2021-22 / 55

Date: 28th March, 2022

NOTICE

IQAC Meeting is scheduled on dated 30/03/2022. All the members are requested to be present in the meeting in seminar room adjacent to Director Sir Cabin.



Copy to:-

- 1. Vice-Chairman
- 2. Deputy Director
- 3. Dean Academic
- 4. All IQAC Cell Members
- 5. Registrar

Address: 23 km Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi - 221 307 (U.P.)



KASHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Managed by : JAIN EDUCATION SOCIETY

E-mail: info@kashiit.ac.in • Website: www.kashiit.ac.in 😘 1800-123-321-123

190 9001 : 2015 (QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM)

Ref. No. Kashi(IT)/Notice /2021-22 / 58

Date: 18th April, 2022

NOTICE

As per notice no. Ref. No. Kashi (IT)/Notice/2021-22/55, dated 28th March, 2022. Meeting of IQAC was held on 30th March, 2022 in seminar room. Every members recommended to constituting the "Alumni Association" for session 2021-22.



Copy to:-

- 1. Vice-Chairman
- 2. Deputy Director
- 3. Dean Academic
- 4. All IOAC Cell Members
- 5. Registrar

Address: 23 km Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi - 221 307 (U.P.)



KASHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Managed by : JAIN EDUCATION SOCIETY

E-mail: info@kashiit.ac.in • Website: www.kashiit.ac.in 😘 1800-123-321-123

ISO 9001 : 2015 (QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM)

Ref. No. Kashi(IT)/Notice /2021-22 /62

Date: 30th April,2022

NOTICE

As per notice no. Ref. No. Kashi (IT)/Notice/2021-22/58, dated 18th April, 2022. Alumni association is formed and nominations are as follows.

Sr. No.	Name of Faculty	Position
1	Mr. Abhimanyu Verma	Trustee/ President
2	Mr. Rahul Pandey	Vice President
3	Mr. Dhanesh Tripathi	Treasurer
4	Mr. Sujeet Kumar	Member
5	Mr. Hemant Kumar Singh	Member
6	Mr. Abhay Kumar Yadav	Member
7	Mr. Amit Kumar Rai	Member
8	Mr. Gaurav Mishra	Member
9	Mr. Subham Pandey	Member
10.	Mr. Vishnu Ratan Upadhyay	Member

Copy to:-

- 1. Vice-Chairman
- 2. Deputy Director
- Dean Academic
- 4. All IQAC Cell Members
- 5. Registrar

Address : 23 km Milestone, Varanasi-Prayagraj Road, Mirzamurad, Varanasi - 221 307 (U.P.)